IHSAA OFFICIAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT

REGIONAL
Center School: PENDLETON HEIGHTS
Date: 02/05/11 Signed
Tournament Director

103 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost
Champion NATHAN BOSTON 9 36 0
2 ANTONIO PEREZ 10 36 5
3 BEN BRANSON 11 39 5
4 TYLER ELMORE 11 31 6

112 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost
Champion MASON TODD 11 27 0
2 DOMINIQUE PRICE 12 34 1
3 ALEX SPARKS 10 28 9
4 MNICK NASELROAD 11 35 9

119 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost
Champion MICHAEL VENEZIA 11 35 4
2 ROBERT B OSTON 11 30 5
3 CHARLIE MCGINLEY 11 37 1
4 LINCOLN KYLE 10 32 9

125 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost
Champion LUKE BLANTON 10 42 2
2 RENE BRISENO 12 25 9
3 AARON THURMAN 12 29 5

4 MAX BRUTUS 10 28 10

School
LAWRENCE NORTH
MANUAL
ALEXANDRIA
HAMILTON HEIGHTS

School
PENDLETON HEIGHTS
TECH
LAWRENCE NORTH
ALEXANDRIA

School
CATHEDRAL
LAWRENCE NORTH
TECH
ALEXANDRIA

School
ALEXANDRIA
LAWRENCE NORTH
TECH
LAWRENCE CENTRAL



130 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion BRIAN HARVEY

2 JORDAN JOHNSON

3 LEVI LANNING

4 MIKHAIL MARCUSON

135 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion VINNY CORSARO
2 CHARLIE SMITH
3 TYLER GADIENT
4 MICHAEL ACHENBACH

140 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion MATT RATTAY

2 KEEGAN PYKE

3 ELI WALKER

4 ALEX WORMUTH

145 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion WAYNE SPECHT
2 KYLE NARDI
3 JON BLANTON
4 GEORGE STOKES

152 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion MONTRAIL JOHNSON
2 ALEX BOWERS
3 CODY STEPHENSON
4 ETHAN SLODERBECK

Grade
11
12
12
10

Grade

12
12
12

Grade
12
12
10
11

Grade
11
11
11
11

Grade
12
12
12
10

Won
39
35
37
21

Won
35
36
12
28

Won
36
41
33
30

Won
27
31
42
20

Won
42
32
19
27

Lost

~N O W

Lost

N Ol

Lost

O wWwmN

Lost

18

Lost

15

School
CATHEDRAL
LAWRENCE NORTH
ALEXANDRIA
NOBLESVILLE

School
CATHEDRAL
NORTH CENTRAL
NOBLESVILLE
ANDERSON

School
LAWRENCE NORTH
TRI CENTRAL
ALEXANDRIA
NOBLESVILLE

School
NOBLESVILLE
LAPEL
ALEXANDRIA
ANDERSON

School
TRI CENTRAL
NOBLESVILLE
PENDLETON HEIGHTS
HAMILTON HEIGHTS



160 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion TYLER WILLIS
2 MICHAEL TAYLOR
3 CLINT NICHOLSON
4 WILLIAM CLINKSCALES

171 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion MIKE SMITH
2 BRANDON DOUTHITT
3 KYLE SPRUNGER
4 JESSE RAINES

189 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion JEREMY HASKETT
2 JOE FEHRIBACH
3 DARRELL HOGUE
4 JAKE STILWELL

215 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion WESLEY BERNARD
2 KYLE SMITHERMAN
3 CODY MCCANCE
4 JOSHUA JONES

275 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion WILLIE HENSON
2 ERIC THIGPEN
3 ERIC DEITCHMAN
4 LEVI KINNEY

Grade
11
12
11
11

Grade
12
12
11
12

Grade
12
12
10
11

Grade

12
12
11

Grade
12
12
12
11

Won
39
21
22
13

Won
41
25
25
18

Won
38
34
12
31

Won
34
34
26
32

Won
35
22
30
28

Lost

o ~N O

Lost

13
15
16

Lost

12

Lost

© N~

Lost

12

School
CATHEDRAL
LAWRENCE CENTRAL
PENDLETON HEIGHTS
NORTH CENTRAL

School
NORTH CENTRAL
LAWRENCE NORTH
BISHOP CHATARD
HAMILTON HEIGHTS

School
LAWRENCE NORTH
BISHOP CHATARD
NORTH CENTRAL
PENDLETON HEIGHTS

School
CATHEDRAL
PENDLETON HEIGHTS
HAMILTON HEIGHTS
BROAD RIPPLE

School
NORTH CENTRAL
LAWRENCE CENTRAL
BISHOP CHATARD
CATHEDRAL



