## IHSAA OFFICIAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT REGIONAL

Center School: PENDLETON HEIGHTS

center School: PENDLETON HEIGHTS				
Date: <u>02/05/11</u>	Signed	Tournamer	nt Director	
103 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion NATHAN BOSTON 2 ANTONIO PEREZ 3 BEN BRANSON 4 TYLER ELMORE	Grade 9 10 11 11	Won 36 36 39 31	Lost 0 5 5	School LAWRENCE NORTH MANUAL ALEXANDRIA HAMILTON HEIGHTS
112 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion MASON TODD 2 DOMINIQUE PRICE 3 ALEX SPARKS 4 MNICK NASELROAD	Grade 11 12 10 11	Won 27 34 28 35	Lost 0 1 9	School PENDLETON HEIGHTS TECH LAWRENCE NORTH ALEXANDRIA
119 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion MICHAEL VENEZIA 2 ROBERT B OSTON 3 CHARLIE MCGINLEY 4 LINCOLN KYLE	Grade 11 11 11 10	Won 35 30 37 32	Lost 4 5 1 9	School CATHEDRAL LAWRENCE NORTH TECH ALEXANDRIA
125 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion LUKE BLANTON 2 RENE BRISENO 3 AARON THURMAN 4 MAX BRUTUS	Grade 10 12 12 10	Won 42 25 29 28	Lost 2 9 5 10	School ALEXANDRIA LAWRENCE NORTH TECH LAWRENCE CENTRAL

130 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion BRIAN HARVEY 2 JORDAN JOHNSON 3 LEVI LANNING 4 MIKHAIL MARCUSON	Grade 11 12 12 10	Won 39 35 37 21	Lost 0 3 6 7	School CATHEDRAL LAWRENCE NORTH ALEXANDRIA NOBLESVILLE
135 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion VINNY CORSARO 2 CHARLIE SMITH 3 TYLER GADIENT 4 MICHAEL ACHENBACH	Grade 9 12 12 12	Won 35 36 12 28	Lost 5 5 2 8	School CATHEDRAL NORTH CENTRAL NOBLESVILLE ANDERSON
140 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion MATT RATTAY 2 KEEGAN PYKE 3 ELI WALKER 4 ALEX WORMUTH	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	36	3	LAWRENCE NORTH
	12	41	2	TRI CENTRAL
	10	33	3	ALEXANDRIA
	11	30	9	NOBLESVILLE
145 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion WAYNE SPECHT 2 KYLE NARDI 3 JON BLANTON 4 GEORGE STOKES	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	11	27	9	NOBLESVILLE
	11	31	9	LAPEL
	11	42	2	ALEXANDRIA
	11	20	18	ANDERSON
152 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion MONTRAIL JOHNSON 2 ALEX BOWERS 3 CODY STEPHENSON 4 ETHAN SLODERBECK	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	42	0	TRI CENTRAL
	12	32	3	NOBLESVILLE
	12	19	9	PENDLETON HEIGHTS
	10	27	15	HAMILTON HEIGHTS

160 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion TYLER WILLIS 2 MICHAEL TAYLOR 3 CLINT NICHOLSON 4 WILLIAM CLINKSCALES	Grade 11 12 11	Won 39 21 22 13	Lost 0 6 7 6	School CATHEDRAL LAWRENCE CENTRAL PENDLETON HEIGHTS NORTH CENTRAL
171 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion MIKE SMITH 2 BRANDON DOUTHITT 3 KYLE SPRUNGER 4 JESSE RAINES	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	41	1	NORTH CENTRAL
	12	25	13	LAWRENCE NORTH
	11	25	15	BISHOP CHATARD
	11	18	16	HAMILTON HEIGHTS
189 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion JEREMY HASKETT 2 JOE FEHRIBACH 3 DARRELL HOGUE 4 JAKE STILWELL	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	38	3	LAWRENCE NORTH
	12	34	5	BISHOP CHATARD
	10	12	12	NORTH CENTRAL
	11	31	9	PENDLETON HEIGHTS
215 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion WESLEY BERNARD 2 KYLE SMITHERMAN 3 CODY MCCANCE 4 JOSHUA JONES	Grade 9 12 12 11	Won 34 34 26 32	Lost 8 7 7 9	School CATHEDRAL PENDLETON HEIGHTS HAMILTON HEIGHTS BROAD RIPPLE
275 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion WILLIE HENSON 2 ERIC THIGPEN 3 ERIC DEITCHMAN 4 LEVI KINNEY	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	35	0	NORTH CENTRAL
	12	22	4	LAWRENCE CENTRAL
	12	30	7	BISHOP CHATARD
	11	28	12	CATHEDRAL